marie claire

PARIS

—= SALON & WELLNESS m=—-oH




HAIRCUTS MEMBER

Haircut - Male 440

Haircut - Female 680
Advanced Haircut - Male 520
Advanced Haircut - Female 800
Haircut by Creative Stylist - Male (Make-over by the most experienced stylist of the salon) 800

Haircut by Creative Stylist - Female (Make-over by the most experienced stylist of the salon) 1200 1500
Split ends Mender 480 600
Haircut - For Girl Below (10 Years) 480 600
Haircut - For Boy Below (10 Years) 280 350
Beard Trim 240 300
Beard Styling 320 400
Clean Shave 200 250
HAIR WASH & CONDITIONING

Shampooing & Conditioning - Male 160 200
Shampooing & Conditioning - Female 280 350
Premium Shampooing & Conditioning 320 400
Moroccan Qil (Customized Moroccan Qil shampoo and conditioning treatment for

whatever your hair needs. Your experience is finished with a blowout.)

Hair Up to Neck 480 600
Hair Up to Shoulder 680 850
Hair Below shoulder 800 1000
Hair Up to Waist 960 1200
For Men 400 500

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Blow-Dry & Styling (Without Wash)

In Turn/Straight
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Out Curl & Flip-Out
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Pin Up Curls & Iron Curls
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Blow-Dry & Styling (wWith Wash)
In Turn/Straight
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Out Curl & Flip-Out
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

MEMBER

256
320
440
640

336
416
520
680

360
560
680
800

384
480
640
800

480
600
720
880

320
400
550
800

420
520
650
850

450
700
850
1000

480
600
800
1000

600
750
900
1100

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Pin Up Curls & Iron Curls

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Ironing

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Iron Tongs

Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Men - Hair Styling
Ladies Hair Scrunching

Braids (Dutch, Chinese, Fish, Tail, Twist)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

MEMBER

520
640
800
960

400
560
680
800

520
640
800
960
160
280

400
640
800
960

GUEST

650
800
1000
1200

500
700
850
1000

650
800
1000
1200
200
350

500
800
1000
1200

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.




Head Massage - With Wash MEMBER

Coconut (40 mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage)

Aroma /Olive Oil (40 mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage)

Head Massage - Rituals

Scalp Revitalising Massage Ritual :- (40min) Express scalp ritual to revitalize and stimulate the
scalp. Scalp is prepared with Complex 5, blend of orange and lavender essential oils which helps to
stimulate, cleanse, tone the scalp and penetrates to the deepest layer of the scalp to increase the blood
circulation for better hair growth. Rinse off with Forticea shampoo, a perfect blend of Pfaffia, Curbicia
and bitter orange extracts helps to fortify and energize the scalp.

Cold Essential Oil Massage Ritual :- (40min) Express scalp ritual to sooth the irritated scalp. Scalp
is prepared with Astera Fresh soothing and refreshing fluid, made from Asterace, Mint and eucalyptus
essential oils helps to sooth the scalp, reduces itching and irritation significantly. Rinse off with Astera

fresh soothing shampoo, which mildly cleanses and soothes the scalp while giving cooling effect.

Soothing Freshness Massage Ritual :- (30min) Quick fix for irritated and sensitive scalp.
Scalp is treated with Astera Fesh Soothing serum which helps to reduce the itching and irritation and

heals the scalp. Gives -2.5 °C cooling effect on scalp

600
680

1200

1120

960

1500

1400

1200

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.




Moroccan Oil Hair & Scalp Treatments

Hair Treatment

Colour Protection Treatment :- (45 Mins) (Colour Treated hair need more protection and for
ultimate protection this unbeatable treatment helps to protects the hair colour make hair more
stronger also gives extra protection to Hair Roots & Hair Lengths.

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist
For Men

Intense Hydrating Treatment (45 Mins) :- (An unbeatable treatment which deeply mousturize
hair enhance shine and add radiance it also helps on improving texture and increase softness)

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist
For Men

Weightless Hydrating Treatment (60 Mins) :- (An Amazing Treatment which helps to revitalise
hair with better Manageability enhance shine and add radiance to Hair and also Helps to increase
Volume too)

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist
For Men

1800
2080
2400
1200

1600
2080
2240
2560
1120

1760
2080
2240
2560
1120

2250
2600
3000
1500

2000
2600
2800
3200
1400

2200
2600
2800
3200
1400

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Restorative Treatment (60 Mins) :- (An Amazing treatment for Strengthening hair with increased
elasticity also improves the overall health and condition of Hair, Prevents further damage through
increased resiliance)

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist
For Men

Scalp Treatment

Oily Scalp Treatments (60 Mins) :- (Enhance the beauty of your hair through by an unbeatable Oily
Scalp treatment which contains natural astringent and purifying properties to help balance excess

sebum

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist
For Men

Dry Scalp Treatments :- (A deeply nourishing ritual for very dry scalp and hair, enriched with a
unique combination of Shea Oil, Shea Butter to help repair and regenerate hair from within while
restoring comfort to the scalp, leaving strands infinitely soft, shiny and perfectly detangled. The
Cementrio from soy and wheat proteins helps to add strength, elasticity to hair and even helps to
increase the blood circulation for better hair growth)

Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men

2560
1120

1920
2080
2240
2560
1200

1920
2080
2240
2560
1200

3200
1400

2400
2600
2800
3200
1500

2400
2600
2800
3200
1500

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Highlights

Hair - Highlights
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)
Creative- Highlights
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Colour

Per Streak

For Women

For Men

Root Touch Up

Root Touch Up - 2 Inches
Re-Growth - 4 Inches
Hair Colour - Global
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)
Sidelocks + Moustache
Beard

MEMBER GUEST

2400
3600
4400
5600
1480

3200
4800
6000
7200
1640

400
280

1280
2000

2400
3200
4000
5600
960
460
360

3000
4500
5500
7000
1850

4000
6000
7500
9000
2050

500
350

1600
2500

3000
4000
5000
7000
1200

575

450

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Redo - Global (Same Colour Coat) MEMBER GUEST

Hair Up to Neck 2400
Hair Up to Shoulder 3200
Hair Below shoulder 3600
Hair Up to Waist 4800
For Men 1320
Global + Highlights

Hair Up to Neck 3880
Hair Up to Shoulder 4680
Hair Below shoulder 5480
Hair Up to Waist 6600
For Men (Standard Length) 2360
Pre Lightining + Global

Per Streak 400
For Men (Standard Length) 1280
Hair Up to Neck 4000
Hair Up to Shoulder 4800
Hair Below shoulder 5600
Hair Up to Waist 6400
Wellaplex

Wella Proffesionals introduces its latest scientific innovation NEW WELLAPLEX with Opti PH System,
an exclusive treatment that helps to reconstruct inner hair bonds for stronger hair guaranteeing the
best lifting results.

STANDALONE TREATMENT

Hair Up to Neck 960
Hair Up to Shoulder 1120
Hair Below shoulder 1280
Hair Up to Waist 1440
For Men (Standard Length) 920

3000
4000
4500
6000
1650

4850
5850
6850
8250
2950

500
1600
5000
6000
7000
8000

1200
1400
1600
1800
1150

Rights of Admission Reserved.

Taxes Extra



With Color / Prelighting MEMBER GUEST

Hair Up to Neck 800 1000
Hair Up to Shoulder 960 1200
Hair Below shoulder 1120 1400
Hair Up to Waist 1280 1600
For Men (Standard Length) 800 1000
Straigthening

Re Growth (4 Inches) 3600 4500
Fringe 2000 2500
Hair Up to Neck 3600 4500
Hair Up to Shoulder 4800 6000
Hair Below shoulder 5600 7000
Hair Up to Waist 6400 8000
For Men (Standard Length) 2800 3500

Pro - Keratin

Fringe 2000 2500
Hair Up to Neck 4400 5500
Hair Up to Shoulder 5200 6500
Hair Below shoulder 6000 7500
Hair Up to Waist 7200 9000
For Men (Standard Length) 2760 3450

Express Keratin / Color Sealing

Hair Up to Neck 1760 2200
Hair Up to Shoulder 2080 2600
Hair Below shoulder 2400 3000
Hair Up to Waist 2800 3500
For Men (Standard Length) 1800 2250

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Deep Conditioning Spa / Hair Restore
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Perming

Tight Curls

Hair Up to Neck
Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Below shoulder
Hair Up to Waist

Soft Curls/ Beach Waves (Semi - Permanent)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

MEMBER GUEST

2000
2320
2600
3000
1800

3640
5240
6840
8440

3400
5000
5800
7640

2500
2900
3250
3750
2250

4550
6550
8550
10550

4250
6250
7250
9550

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Wella Hair SPA
Clean Scalp - Anti Dandruff - (45 Mins)

Hair Up to Neck 960
Hair Up to Shoulder 1200
Hair Below shoulder 1360
Hair Up to Waist 1600
For Men (Standard Length) 760
Color Brilliance - Colored Hair Protection - (45 Mins)

Hair Up to Neck 880
Hair Up to Shoulder 1040
Hair Below shoulder 1200
Hair Up to Waist 1600
For Men (Standard Length) 760
Mosturising Hair SPA For Dry/Unruly Hair - (45 Mins)

Hair Up to Neck 880
Hair Up to Shoulder 1040
Hair Below shoulder 1280
Hair Up to Waist 1600
For Men (Standard Length) 760
Hair Fall Treatment - (30 Mins)

Hair Up to Neck 800
Hair Up to Shoulder 1040
Hair Below shoulder 1200
Hair Up to Waist 1440
For Men (Standard Length) 800

1200
1500
1700
2000

950

1100
1300
1500
2000

950

1100
1300
1600
2000

950

1000
1300
1500
1800
1000

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



SP - Alchemy Services

Hydrating Hair SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Hair Loss / Hair Fall Treatment - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Luminous Reboost Luxury - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

SP - Smoothening Hair SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

MEMBER GUEST

960
1120
1360
1600

880

1120
1280
1440
1760

960

1480
1800
2120
2440

920

1080
1640
1960
2200

840

1200
1400
1700
2000
1100

1400
1600
1800
2200
1200

1850
2250
2650
3050
1150

1350
2050
2450
2750
1050

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



SP - Repair & Rejuvinate - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Intense Repair Luxury SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Anti Dandruff Express - (30 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Add-Ons

Wella Serum
SP Infusion

MEMBER GUEST

1080
1640
1960
2200

840

1800
2040
2280
2520
1400

1480
1800
2120
2440

920

220
380

1350
2050
2450
2750
1050

2250
2550
2850
3150
1750

1850
2250
2650
3050
1150

275
475

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Moroccan Oil Hair SPA

Intense Hydrating Hair SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Weightless Hydrating Hair SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Restorative Hair SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Smoothing Hair SPA - (45 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

Luxurious Smoothing Hair SPA - (60 Mins)
Hair Up to Neck

Hair Up to Shoulder

Hair Below shoulder

Hair Up to Waist

For Men (Standard Length)

1160
1320
1560
1800
1000

1160
1320
1560
1800
1000

1160
1320
1560
1800
1000

1160
1320
1560
1800
1000

1320
1560
1800
2280
1160

1450
1650
1950
2250
1250

1450
1650
1950
2250
1250

1450
1650
1950
2250
1250

1450
1650
1950
2250
1250

1650
1950
2250
2850

1 9 Taxes Extra
ights of Admission Reserved.



D- TAN

Upper Lip

Face and Neck

Half Arms

Full Arms

Under Arms

Feet

Stomach / Half Legs
Full Front / Back
Half Front / Back
Full Legs

Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND)

Threading

Forehead /lower lip / chin/ upper lip
Eyebrows

Cheeks

Side and Jawline

Full Face

Bleach

Upper Lip

Face and Neck

Half Arms

Full Arms

Under Arms

Full Front / Back
Half Front / Back
Stomach / Half Legs
Feet

Full Legs

Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND)

MEMBER GUEST

88
360
280
440
160
220
360
520
340
600

2040

48
60
80
80
180

64
256
192
320

96
240
400
224
160
440

1504

110
450
350
550
200
275
450
650
425
750
2550

60
75
100
100
225

80
320
240
400
120
300
500
280
200
550

1880

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Waxing

Forehead /Upper Lip/ Chin
Side Jaw Line

Full Face

Full Arms

Half Arms

Under Arms

Half Front / Back / Stomach
Full Front / Back

Bikini Line

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND)
Brazilian

International Wax

Forehead /Upper Lip/ Chin
Side Jaw Line

Full Face

Full Arms

Half Arms

Under Arms

Half Front / Back / Stomach
Full Front / Back

Bikini Line

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND)
Brazilian

MEMBER GUEST

80
120
240
320
240
160
400
560
560
320
480

2280
1280

120
160
320
400
400
180
600
760
760
600
640
3240
1800

100
150
300
400
300
200
500
700
700
400
600
2850
1600

150
200
400
500
500
225
750
950
950
750
800
4050
2250

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Clean up

Aroma Clean Up

Mask

MEMBER

640

Veg Vitamin
Reaffirming
Novanew
Goji

Gold

MEMBER
1120 1400
1120 1400
1120 1400
1280 1600
1440 1800

Taxes Extra



18

Quick Facials MEMBER GUEST

Express Facial

Wine facial

Black Pearl Facial

Tea Tree Shine Facial
Deep Pore Moist Facial
Anti-acne Facial
Vitamin C Facial

Dead Sea Facial

Face - Dermalogica
Quick Fix Skin Treatments

Rapid Skin Solver Masque Treatment - (15 Mins) :- A potent blend of active products with
soothing benefits to help nourish and hydrate tired and stressed skin.

Stress + Eye Lift Treatment (20 Mins):- This high-performance cooling treatment is targeted to
life, brighten, energizes and reduce puffiness around the eye area. The gentle exfoliation will give an
even skin texture, the specialized rejuvenating eye-lift massage along with high performance
ingredients from the serums and masque will ensure you have radiant eyes.

Express Treatment - For All Skin Types (30 Mins) :- A deep cleansing, purifying treatment,
helps clear away blackheads and stubborn blocked pores. Preventing any future breakouts, leaving
the skin feeling super clean, smooth and clear.

Skin Essentials

Ultra Calming Treatment - Sensitive Skin (60mins) :- Sooth away redness irritation and
inflammation, with this powerful calming treatment. The active ingredients, dramatically reduces all
sensitisation, appearance of fine lines and dehydration leaving the skin with a smooth and uniform
texture.

Rapid Spot Clearing Treatment (60mins) :- Bring the contributing factors of acne under control !
This powerful treatment purifies and clears acne, calms sebum redness, reduces the appearance of
blemishes associated with acne without drying the skin.

800

960
1200
1360
1600
1800
2000
2240

800

960

1200

2800

2800

1000
1200
1500
1700
2000
2250
2500
2800

1000

1200

1500

3500

3500

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



19

MEMBER GUEST

Anti-pollution Treatment - All skin Conditions :- A must have treatment for clients concerned
with effects of pollution on skin. this treatment provides triple action-adsorption along with physical
and chemical exfoliation & removes harmful impurities built up from pollutants that leads to premature

ageing and brown spots. Leaving your skin cleaner & radiant.

Advance Skin Treatments

Powerbright Treatment - Pigmentation (60 Mins) :- Delivers dramatic results, improves skin
tone and enhances skin clarity while treating hyperpigmentation for a luminous skin. Intense
moisturization reduces fine dry lines, improves barrier protection, nourishes skin and shields against

further environmental damage.

Agesmart Treatment — Ageing (60 Mins) :- Are the signs of skin ageing becoming more
prevalent on your skin? Give it a revitalising boost with this treatment, which works on improving skin

texture, reducing wrinkles, and appearance of fine lines, whilst brightening the skin tone.

Brightening Treatment — Dull / Uneven skin (60 Mins) :- Delivers differentiating results,
accelerates brightening, improves skin tone and enhances skin clarity for a brighter skin. Intense
moisturisation reduces fine dry lines, improves barrier protection, nourishes skin and shields against

further environmental damage environmental damage.

Wellness Therapies (Only For Female)

Body Massages
Swedish Massage
Aroma Massage
Balinese Massage
Ayurvedic Massage

Deep Tissue Massage
Lomi Lomi Massage
Hot Stone Massage (90 Mins)

2720

3600

3600

3600

3400

4500

4500

4500

60Mins-90Mins 60Mins-90Mins

1440
1440

1440
1440

1760
1760

1920
1920

1920
1920

2200
2200
2200

1800
1800

1800
1800

2200
2200

2400
2400

2400
2400

2750
2750
2750

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



MEMBER GUEST

REFLEXOLOGY
20Mins-40Mins 20Mins-40Mins

Foot 480 720 600 900
Hand & Feet 400 600 500 750
Neck & Shoulder Massage 480 720 600 900
Polishing

Body Polish (Scrub, Wrap & Massages) 3400 4250
Body Scrub & Wrap 2040 2550

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



Pedicure & Manicure MEMBER GUEST

Manicure

Whitening 400 500
Wine 480 600
Aroma 560 700
Mango 560 700

Dtan 640 800
Deep Nourishment 800 1000
Divine Chocolate 800 1000
Caramel Cane Sugar 800 1000
: Candle 880 1100
4 Cocktail 960 1200
Iora - Luxury 1040 1300
. Pedicure
T Whitening 480 600
Wine 560 700
- Aroma 640 800
Mango 640 800
Dtan 720 900
Deep Nourishment 960 1200
Divine Chocolate 960 1200
Caramel Cane Sugar 960 1200
Candle 1120 1400
Cocktail 1200 1500
Iora - Luxury 1360 1700

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



MAKE UP
BASIC MAKE UP

Eye Make Up
Foundation Base Make Up
HD Foundation with contouring

PARTY MAKE UP

Color Bar
Kryolan

HD Finish
Airbrush Finish

BRIDAL MAKE UP

Color Bar

Kryolan

HD Finish

Air Brush Finish
Celebrity Technician
Celebrity Expert

PARTY HAIR UP - DO
Classic

Traditional

Glamours

DRAPE

Classic Pin - Up
Modern Saree Drape
Traditional Saree Drape

GROOM & BRIDAL PACKAGE

(As Per Consultation)

3000
4000

6000
8000

6000
8000
12000
16000
25000
50000

1200
1600
2000

350
500
600

Taxes Extra
Rights of Admission Reserved.



www.marieclairesalon.in

G Marieclaire.1mglidomall | €3 Marieclaire.1mglidomall

@ Level 1, 1 MG-Lido Mall, Trinity Circle, Swami
Vivekananda Road , Bengaluru - 560008

Call : 8147687780
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